
CAI3*, CAI2*, CH-Bk, CAN

OSORHEI,  08 - 11 MAY 2025

CLASSIFICATIONS
          .

          .

          .

          .
DRESSAGE (09 MAY 2025)

NAME
Event 

ID
FEI ID NF CLASS Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk

CAI3*-H4

1 DOBROVITZ József 1 10000351 HUN CAI3*-H4 159.50 1 150.00 1 150.50 1 151.50 1 156.50 1 153.60 0.666 102.30 0 57.70

2 DOBROVITZ József Jr. 2 10037433 HUN CAI3*-H4 133.50 2 142.50 2 132.50 2 147.50 2 121.50 2 135.50 0.666 90.24 0 69.76

CAI3*-H2

1 DJURDJEVIC Milan 6 10143777 SRB CAI3*-H2 188.50 1 182.00 2 180.50 1 184.50 1 191.50 1 185.40 0.615 114.02 0 45.98

2 FARKAS József 9 10241313 HUN CAI3*-H2 188.50 1 173.00 4 177.50 2 173.50 5 182.50 2 179.00 0.615 110.09 0 49.92

3 KOVACS Imre 11 10000360 ROU CAI3*-H2 185.50 3 183.50 1 165.50 4 180.50 2 179.50 4 178.90 0.615 110.02 0 49.98

4 BARTHA Eduard #1 5 10070737 ROU CAI3*-H2 167.50 5 177.00 3 169.00 3 178.00 3 182.50 2 174.80 0.615 107.50 0 52.50

5 RAKOCZI Gergo #1 14 10008332 ROU CAI3*-H2 177.50 4 170.50 5 163.00 5 175.50 4 173.00 6 171.90 0.615 105.72 0 54.28

6 MIKÓ Bence 12 10312285 HUN CAI3*-H2 165.00 6 164.00 6 155.50 6 163.00 11 159.50 10 161.40 0.615 99.26 0 60.74

7 BUNFORD Oliver 4 10119849 SRB CAI3*-H2 143.00 10 157.00 7 148.00 8 169.50 6 174.50 5 158.40 0.615 97.42 0 62.58

8 FÁBIÁN Ferenc 8 10245207 HUN CAI3*-H2 150.50 8 152.50 8 152.50 7 167.00 7 160.00 9 156.50 0.615 96.25 0 63.75

9 BABO Kalman 3 10076454 ROU CAI3*-H2 151.50 7 134.50 11 141.50 9 165.50 9 168.50 7 152.30 0.615 93.66 0 66.34

10 NISTOR Nicolae 13 10099453 ROU CAI3*-H2 147.50 9 138.50 10 139.00 10 166.50 8 158.00 11 149.90 0.615 92.19 0 67.81

11 VARGA Roland Istvan #1 16 10097059 ROU CAI3*-H2 141.00 11 141.50 9 133.00 11 164.00 10 163.50 8 148.60 0.615 91.39 0 68.61

12 DOBROVITZ András 7 10098585 HUN CAI3*-H2 126.00 12 124.50 12 124.50 12 147.50 12 156.00 12 135.70 0.615 83.46 0 76.54

CAI3*-H1

1 DEMKÓ Zsolt 18 10045016 HUN CAI3*-H1 155.00 1 156.50 1 158.00 1 162.00 1 163.50 1 159.00 0.666 105.89 0 54.11

2 ISTVÁN Bianka Júlia 28 10289571 HUN CAI3*-H1 149.00 2 146.50 2 150.00 2 151.00 2 161.50 2 151.60 0.666 100.97 0 59.03

3 D'ESS Gábor 17 10169608 HUN CAI3*-H1 111.50 3 94.00 3 124.50 3 121.50 3 141.00 3 118.50 0.666 78.92 0 81.08
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CAI2*-H1

1 SÁGI Balázs 20 10383411 HUN CAI2*-H1 119.50 1 120.50 1 124.50 1 123.00 1 129.50 1 123.40 0.760 93.78 0 66.22

CAICh2*-P1

1 MUHAROS Bálint Nimród 21 10344527 HUN CAICh2*-P1 120.50 1 125.50 1 126.00 1 122.00 1 132.50 1 125.30 0.800 100.24 0 59.76

CAN-A (H2)

1 RAKOCZI Gergo #2 23 10008332 ROU CAN-A (H2) 166.00 1 165.00 1 155.50 2 174.00 1 176.50 2 167.40 0.615 102.95 0 57.05

2 BARTHA Eduard #2 22 10070737 ROU CAN-A (H2) 154.00 2 163.50 2 159.00 1 164.00 2 187.00 1 165.50 0.615 101.78 0 58.22

3 VARGA Roland Istvan #2 24 10097059 ROU CAN-A (H2) 141.50 3 121.00 3 144.00 3 158.50 3 161.00 3 145.20 0.615 89.30 0 70.70

4 CZEGE Patrik-Zsolt 30 N/A ROU CAN-A (H2) 130.00 4 117.50 4 125.00 4 152.50 4 150.00 4 135.00 0.615 83.03 0 76.98

CAN-C (H2)

1 HANKO Zoltán 25 N/A HUN CAN-C (H2) 102.00 1 99.00 1 108.00 1 126.50 1 121.50 1 111.40 0.800 89.12 0 70.88

2 MAKOVICZKI Zoltán Jr. 26 N/A HUN CAN-C (H2) 99.00 2 94.00 2 103.00 2 115.50 2 114.50 2 105.20 0.800 84.16 0 75.84

CAN-C (H1)

1 SZABO Lilla 27 N/A HUN CAN-C (H1) 104.00 1 104.00 1 107.00 1 111.50 1 111.00 1 107.50 0.800 86.00 0 74.00
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